Plan/Pack

Charges
Other Charges Total

Wi-Fi -  012011882398_dsl 1 ` 799.0 ` 0.0 ` 799.00

Taxes (GST) - ` 143.82 ` 0.0 ` 143.82

This month's charges ` 942.82

Last bill amount - - - ` 942.82

Payment made1 - - - - ` 942.82

Total  (Incl. Taxes) ` 942.82

Total : Nine Hundred Forty Two Rupees and Eighty Two Paise Only

Bills & Payments Summary

Month
Previous Dues

(A)

Payments

(B)

Credits

(C)

This month's charges

(D)

Amount Payable

(A+B+C+D)

December'24 942.82 -942.82 0.0 942.82 942.82

November'24 942.82 -942.82 0.0 942.82 942.82

[...]

Bill Period 26 Nov 2024 to 25 Dec 2024

Bill NO HF2509I002932304

Bill Date 27 Dec 2024

Due date 06 Jan 2025

Credit limit 2400.00

Security deposit 0.00

This Month's Charges Charges( ` )

Rental Charges 799.00

Taxes 143.82

Total Amount ` 942.82

Total:Nine Hundred Forty Two Rupees and Eighty Two Paise Only

Detailed breakup of these charges can be found on next page

Send payment to

20003788395.FL@mairtel

Scan & pay via any UPI Apps
Powered by

For Bharti Airtel Limited

Vasim Unissa S,

Head - Experience Operations (VP)